

https://www.gravegarden.org/diuguid-records/dawson-d0917109/

Daughter of Gracie Ann Dawson

ID Number: D0917109

Record Details

Alternate Name:

Attributed Race: colored

Improved Race:

Account Holder: Gracie Ann Dawson, per Sarah J. Johnson, Virginia Patterson (col), No. 7 Cottage Row, between 18th, 19th, L & M Streets NW, Washington

Charges Paid By: Cause of Death:

	17,1	
~ m 42 0 0 0	14	-111
2 m 200 1888 1600 Dr 16 19	e Cer	-111
and to the best of Boursen	as for You Jesse #25.00	-88
Hacks at 10 each		- 10
For Home 11 Consers of The	Por le La y 3 30 pm Ba Home 18.00	
#8.00 3/29 To Burnet of Julia 6	18000 (Secon) & 2 200 hour ten tions	
10 July 2001 159 COSE		
11 to mo a E 1	Powell Hornet House bries of In Vale \$15.00 \$15.00	
1/ 30 500 60 ffen + 1304 8 3	Va 50 00 la ula 150 15000 \$15000	
en Lidy Holor	on be Royal for 4th Smith 6 \$40.00	
\$25.00 1 30 For 10 und of Sec	of youth - 140,00	
11 to 18 Burnet	to Per H & Victor 140,00 14000	
Crah) " (30 For Burnal + Jense Ofre 18th By 90 Day Hote	1813 Horner - \$40.00	
11 1		
11 Cità d' Sur	Henry In Maya Marson Hamiles Hollow \$ 5.00 H3-60	
17/31 Ha Burial of Infan	t bang 15" + 860 1 \$ 3.00	
\$1000 1 Feb 4 By Cash	1 1000 00 100 1100	
1 31 R Colling + Boy + Jen	estatea, Perm H Rollin	
1 31 Per Coffin + Bou + Jens	434	
Enougy (Quegos) I & miles	to To Per Solar Printer O	
1800 January I Miles	ial of Chilo - \$1000	
(Agreem) Gracie ann a	fatum che gaz etazza fing il-1817 + 1899. aco sen Por Sarah He harson, ne to Mind for Danghled & 8400	-
1 Ger Bunal Levices	for Daughler \$ 8000	
Karling Rady		
\$8.00 62 Burials \$154	0.00 areage \$24.84	
	\$174-00	No. of Lot

Burial & Undertaking

Burial Date: 1888.01.31

Place of Interment: Old City Cemetery

Confirmation Source for Interment: Superintendent/Gravedigger

Gravedigger: Anderson

Notes

Designated race is not clear

Copyright © 2024 Southern Memorial Association